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4 - Year Honours Programme (B.SC) in Computer Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Computer Science [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Total Marks in Top 4 Subjects  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Computer Science)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Total Marks in Top 4 Subjects  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Statistics/ Civil Construction & Maintenance Assistant/ Assistant Supervisor - Estimating & Material 

Testing For Civil Construction/ Land Surveying Assistant/ Junior Motor Vehicle Mechanic/ Motor Vehicle Technician/ Fundamentals Of Mechanical Technology/ Assistant Service 

Technician (Air Conditioner)/ Assistant Service Technician (Refrigerator)/ Computer Maintenance & Networking Assistant/ Junior Web Page Developer/ Visual Basic Programmer/ 

Database Management System Assistant/ Electrical Home Appliances Repair Technician/ Domestic Wireman And Motor Installation Technician/ Solar Installation Technician 

Assistant/ Assistant Rural Electrician/ Water Purifier, Microwave Oven And Inverter Servicing Technician/ Digital And Cable Tv Technician/ Mobile & Smart Phone Repair Assistant 

(out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 1:   

If  Studied in Computer Science [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 ( Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Computer Science)  [10+2 Exam] )  

Else 

 ( Merit Index + Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Statistics/ Civil Construction & Maintenance Assistant/ Assistant Supervisor - Estimating & Material Testing For Civil Construction/ 

Land Surveying Assistant/ Junior Motor Vehicle Mechanic/ Motor Vehicle Technician/ Fundamentals Of Mechanical Technology/ Assistant Service Technician (Air Conditioner)/ 

Assistant Service Technician (Refrigerator)/ Computer Maintenance & Networking Assistant/ Junior Web Page Developer/ Visual Basic Programmer/ Database Management 

System Assistant/ Electrical Home Appliances Repair Technician/ Domestic Wireman And Motor Installation Technician/ Solar Installation Technician Assistant/ Assistant Rural 

Electrician/ Water Purifier, Microwave Oven And Inverter Servicing Technician/ Digital And Cable Tv Technician/ Mobile & Smart Phone Repair Assistant (out of 100))  [10+2 

Exam] ) .

Tie Break 2:   

If  Studied in Computer Science [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Computer Science)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Statistics/ Civil Construction & Maintenance Assistant/ Assistant Supervisor - Estimating & Material Testing For Civil Construction/ 

Land Surveying Assistant/ Junior Motor Vehicle Mechanic/ Motor Vehicle Technician/ Fundamentals Of Mechanical Technology/ Assistant Service Technician (Air Conditioner)/ 

Assistant Service Technician (Refrigerator)/ Computer Maintenance & Networking Assistant/ Junior Web Page Developer/ Visual Basic Programmer/ Database Management 

System Assistant/ Electrical Home Appliances Repair Technician/ Domestic Wireman And Motor Installation Technician/ Solar Installation Technician Assistant/ Assistant Rural 

Electrician/ Water Purifier, Microwave Oven And Inverter Servicing Technician/ Digital And Cable Tv Technician/ Mobile & Smart Phone Repair Assistant (out of 100))  [10+2 

Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 3:   

If  Studied in Computer Science [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Computer Science)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 

Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Statistics/ Civil Construction & Maintenance Assistant/ Assistant Supervisor - Estimating & Material Testing For Civil Construction/ 

Land Surveying Assistant/ Junior Motor Vehicle Mechanic/ Motor Vehicle Technician/ Fundamentals Of Mechanical Technology/ Assistant Service Technician (Air Conditioner)/ 

Assistant Service Technician (Refrigerator)/ Computer Maintenance & Networking Assistant/ Junior Web Page Developer/ Visual Basic Programmer/ Database Management 

System Assistant/ Electrical Home Appliances Repair Technician/ Domestic Wireman And Motor Installation Technician/ Solar Installation Technician Assistant/ Assistant Rural 

Electrician/ Water Purifier, Microwave Oven And Inverter Servicing Technician/ Digital And Cable Tv Technician/ Mobile & Smart Phone Repair Assistant (out of 100))  [10+2 

Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 4:   

If  Studied in Computer Science [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Computer Science)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 

Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Statistics/ Civil Construction & Maintenance Assistant/ Assistant Supervisor - Estimating & Material Testing For Civil Construction/ 

Land Surveying Assistant/ Junior Motor Vehicle Mechanic/ Motor Vehicle Technician/ Fundamentals Of Mechanical Technology/ Assistant Service Technician (Air Conditioner)/ 

Assistant Service Technician (Refrigerator)/ Computer Maintenance & Networking Assistant/ Junior Web Page Developer/ Visual Basic Programmer/ Database Management 

System Assistant/ Electrical Home Appliances Repair Technician/ Domestic Wireman And Motor Installation Technician/ Solar Installation Technician Assistant/ Assistant Rural 

Electrician/ Water Purifier, Microwave Oven And Inverter Servicing Technician/ Digital And Cable Tv Technician/ Mobile & Smart Phone Repair Assistant (out of 100))  [10+2 

Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 5:   

If  Studied in Computer Science [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Computer Science)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 

Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Fourth  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Statistics/ Civil Construction & Maintenance Assistant/ Assistant Supervisor - Estimating & Material Testing For Civil Construction/ 

Land Surveying Assistant/ Junior Motor Vehicle Mechanic/ Motor Vehicle Technician/ Fundamentals Of Mechanical Technology/ Assistant Service Technician (Air Conditioner)/ 

Assistant Service Technician (Refrigerator)/ Computer Maintenance & Networking Assistant/ Junior Web Page Developer/ Visual Basic Programmer/ Database Management 

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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System Assistant/ Electrical Home Appliances Repair Technician/ Domestic Wireman And Motor Installation Technician/ Solar Installation Technician Assistant/ Assistant Rural 

Electrician/ Water Purifier, Microwave Oven And Inverter Servicing Technician/ Digital And Cable Tv Technician/ Mobile & Smart Phone Repair Assistant (out of 100))  [10+2 

Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + 

Marks in Fourth  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

List Type: UR
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A002716713 SEKH TOUUFIQ AHAMED Male No  1 1 UR  3  469.00  566.00  663.00  758.00  848.00  938.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002833439 DONA  NASKAR Female No  2 2 UR  10  451.00  531.00  631.00  722.00  812.00  902.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002667840 SOURASISH  MITRA Male No  3 3 UR  2  450.00  535.00  629.00  723.00  815.00  900.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002666909 ANINDYA  SETH Male No  4 4 UR  2  445.00  539.00  635.00  729.00  821.00  890.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002498158 SOUMITA  KUNDU Female No  5 5 UR  1  443.00  539.00  635.00  725.00  810.00  886.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002862896 BHUTESH  RAI Male No  6 6 UR  4  435.00  525.00  622.00  717.00  807.00  870.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002661674 MOLLA MOHD FAHEEM Male No  7 7 UR  1  435.00  517.00  608.00  698.00  785.00  870.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002588625 RAJ  MANDAL Male No  8 8 UR  1  432.00  522.00  621.00  711.00  791.00  864.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002681442 DIBYENDU KUMAR KUNDU Male No  9 9 UR  1  432.00  521.00  613.00  705.00  794.00  864.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002589641 AKASH  KAIBARTA Male No  10 10 UR  2  432.00  509.00  601.00  690.00  778.00  864.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002447329 BARNANA  BARMA Female No  11 11 UR  2  428.00  493.00  590.00  686.00  772.00  856.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002616985 SAYOLEENA  BISWAS Female No  12 12 UR  2  427.00  519.00  611.00  699.00  783.00  854.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002539035 ARITRI  KARAN Female No  13 13 UR  1  425.00  505.00  603.00  687.00  769.00  850.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002901575 ARKA  GORAI Male No  14  1 14 OBC-B  4  422.00  502.00  592.00  680.00  764.00  844.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002603869 IPSITO  CHATTERJEE Male No  15 15 UR  2  421.00  512.00  603.00  688.00  765.00  842.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A002586474 KRISHNENDU  PAL Male No  16 16 UR  1  420.00  500.00  592.00  676.00  760.00  840.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002672131 DEBANSHU  KARMAKAR Male No  17  2 17 OBC-B  1  418.00  499.00  587.00  674.00  755.00  836.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002681307 BISWAJIT  NAYEK Male No  18  3 18 OBC-B  1  418.00  499.00  586.00  673.00  755.00  836.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002516769 SUMIT  PAL Male No  19  4 19 OBC-B  1  418.00  496.00  591.00  682.00  760.00  836.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002450673 SAGNIK  

MUKHOPADHHAYA

Male No  20 20 UR  3  416.00  501.00  590.00  675.00  755.00  832.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002594646 ARUNAVA  CHAKRABORTY Male No  21 21 UR  1  416.00  497.00  592.00  675.00  756.00  832.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002598807 HIMADRI SHEKHAR ROY Male No  22 22 UR  1  416.00  489.00  583.00  668.00  752.00  832.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002457374 HIMADRI SHEKHAR ROY Male No  22 23 UR  1  416.00  489.00  583.00  668.00  752.00  832.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002688526 SUPRATIM  DUTTA Male No  23 24 UR  4  415.00  499.00  585.00  669.00  752.00  830.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002929943 SWARUP  HALDER Male No  24  1 25 SC  13  415.00  492.00  584.00  667.00  750.00  830.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002649684 SUBHENDU  GARAI Male No  25 26 UR  1  415.00  490.00  580.00  665.00  750.00  830.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002516886 DEBAPRIYA  HALDER Female No  26 27 UR  1  415.00  485.00  583.00  673.00  757.00  830.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002726905 SHABNUR  YEASMIN Female No  27  1 28 OBC-A  2  412.00  492.00  577.00  661.00  744.00  824.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002474826 AKASH  JASH Male No  28 29 UR  1  411.00  489.00  579.00  663.00  744.00  822.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002585000 SAGNIK  DAS Male No  29  5 30 OBC-B  1  408.00  488.00  578.00  660.00  740.00  816.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002630902 JAGROTIK  DEBNATH Male No  30 31 UR  1  405.00  483.00  576.00  657.00  735.00  810.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002662911 SUPRIYO  BANERJEE Male No  31 32 UR  4  405.00  475.00  563.00  647.00  730.00  810.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002875521 SREYA  SARKAR Female No  32 33 UR  1  404.00  467.00  567.00  660.00  745.00  808.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002473842 YEAKUB  MOLLA Male No  33 34 UR  1  403.00  475.00  566.00  656.00  731.00  806.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002585233 PUSPENDU  KARMAKAR Male No  34 35 UR  1  402.00  472.00  562.00  646.00  726.00  804.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002628099 ANUJ  SHARMA Male No  35  2 36 SC  1  402.00  468.00  562.00  650.00  730.00  804.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002928994 ASRAFI  KHATUN Female No  36  2 37 OBC-A  3  398.00  460.00  550.00  635.00  718.00  796.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002690223 MOHAMMAD  HASNOOR Male No  37 38 UR  2  396.00  486.00  576.00  658.00  726.00  792.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002646019 RUPSA  DOLUI Female No  38 39 UR  1  396.00  454.00  545.00  633.00  716.00  792.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A002631942 BARSHA  SINGHA Female No  39 40 UR  1  395.00  470.00  557.00  637.00  715.00  790.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002666146 SUMAN  MONDAL Male No  40  6 41 OBC-B  4  395.00  461.00  555.00  641.00  724.00  790.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002494734 SHANTANU  DAS Male No  41 42 UR  2  395.00  460.00  547.00  632.00  717.00  790.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002525441 ABHIRUP  MUKHERJEE Male No  42 43 UR  3  394.00  440.00  531.00  621.00  706.00  788.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002554781 AINDRILA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  43 44 UR  6  393.00  457.00  550.00  642.00  722.00  786.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002711978 DEPAYAN  GOPE Male No  44  3 45 OBC-A  3  393.00  437.00  527.00  617.00  702.00  786.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002588525 DEBRAJ  PAL Male No  45 46 UR  1  392.00  463.00  554.00  640.00  713.00  784.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002661307 RIKI  DAS Male No  46  7 47 OBC-B  2  391.00  456.00  546.00  630.00  712.00  782.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002679019 MRITUNJOY  GHOSH Male No  47  8 48 OBC-B  2  390.00  458.00  551.00  635.00  712.00  780.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002661911 RANIT  GHOSH Male No  48 49 UR  3  389.00  471.00  555.00  637.00  710.00  778.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002693575 TANIYA  YASHMIN Female No  49 50 UR  2  389.00  466.00  546.00  626.00  703.00  778.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002473660 SUBHADEEP  KOLEY Male No  50  9 51 OBC-B  2  389.00  453.00  538.00  621.00  701.00  778.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002693867 NEHA  KHATUN Female No  51  4 52 OBC-A  1  389.00  451.00  538.00  624.00  704.00  778.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002577482 SUMAIYA  SULTANA Female No  52 53 UR  5  389.00  444.00  533.00  616.00  698.00  778.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002469706 ANKITA  MUKHERJEE Female No  53 54 UR  2  388.00  448.00  541.00  628.00  710.00  776.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002565007 SURATH  PAL Male No  54  10 55 OBC-B  1  386.00  471.00  556.00  640.00  716.00  772.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002550307 DEBOJYOTI  SARKAR Male No  55 56 UR  3  386.00  464.00  550.00  628.00  706.00  772.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002775417 ANU  MONDAL Female No  56  3 57 SC  8  386.00  454.00  546.00  622.00  697.00  772.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002933786 ANISH  BISWAS Male No  57  1 58 EWS  1  386.00  450.00  540.00  622.00  698.00  772.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002930282 SOURAV  SARKAR Male No  58 59 UR  10  386.00  446.00  538.00  623.00  699.00  772.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002576608 SHIBOM  CHANDRA Male No  59 60 UR  4  384.00  461.00  551.00  628.00  703.00  768.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002446884 SUBHA  RAKSHIT Male No  60 61 UR  2  384.00  457.00  545.00  623.00  696.00  768.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002882977 PRANADIPTA  SARKAR Male No  61 62 UR  1  384.00  450.00  540.00  630.00  702.00  768.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002644046 AKASH  DAS Male No  62 63 UR  1  384.00  447.00  543.00  626.00  702.00  768.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A002508634 SAMARPITA  BERA Female No  63 64 UR  1  384.00  439.00  533.00  623.00  701.00  768.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002912195 RO KI SK Male No  64  5 65 OBC-A  4  383.00  457.00  539.00  616.00  692.00  766.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002442980 IRFAN  SAIKH Male No  65 66 UR  2  383.00  447.00  542.00  627.00  698.00  766.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002734150 UJIR  KHA Male No  66  11 67 OBC-B  9  382.00  472.00  562.00  643.00  704.00  764.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002802929 HEMANTA  DAS Male No  67  4 68 SC  2  380.00  447.00  533.00  613.00  688.00  760.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002669853 SWARNAVA  GHOSH Male No  68 69 UR  5  380.00  445.00  539.00  625.00  695.00  760.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002618338 NILAY  GUPTA Male No  69  12 70 OBC-B  1  380.00  437.00  532.00  621.00  703.00  760.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002467898 DEBRAJ  CHOWDHURY Male No  70 71 UR  2  379.00  444.00  530.00  612.00  688.00  758.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002551573 ABHRAJIT  KAR Male No  71 72 UR  1  379.00  439.00  530.00  613.00  691.00  758.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002442016 ANSHU  SIDDHANTA Male No  72 73 UR  2  379.00  432.00  528.00  616.00  690.00  758.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002550526 MANISHA  LAHA Female No  73 74 UR  2  379.00  424.00  515.00  603.00  688.00  758.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002686932 ADITYA NARAYAN 

BHATTACHARJEE

Male No  74 75 UR  2  378.00  444.00  531.00  609.00  684.00  756.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002513857 SOUMEN  PARAMANIK Male No  75  13 76 OBC-B  2  378.00  434.00  527.00  611.00  692.00  756.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002504870 RITESH  GHOSH Male No  76  6 77 OBC-A  3  376.00  445.00  535.00  619.00  688.00  752.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002577087 ARGHYA PRADIP DALUI Male No  77 78 UR  2  376.00  438.00  530.00  613.00  689.00  752.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002649031 SAYAN  CHOWDHURY Male No  78 79 UR  2  375.00  432.00  522.00  610.00  686.00  750.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002510068 ADRIJA  BAKSHI Female No  79 80 UR  1  375.00  419.00  509.00  597.00  678.00  750.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002487986 SAYAN  DEY Male No  80 81 UR  6  374.00  445.00  526.00  602.00  677.00  748.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002621905 SEKH  MOBARAK Male No  81  7 82 OBC-A  1  374.00  442.00  532.00  613.00  681.00  748.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002627892 ANIRBAN  SAHA Male No  82 83 UR  1  374.00  438.00  524.00  605.00  681.00  748.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002499744 PIYASA  GHOSH Female No  83 84 UR  2  374.00  437.00  521.00  601.00  678.00  748.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002631734 LIPI  SARKAR Female No  84  5 85 SC  1  373.00  471.00  569.00  646.00  696.00  746.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002715745 SOHANA  YASMIIN Female No  85  8 86 OBC-A  9  373.00  419.00  510.00  600.00  680.00  746.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002557605 DEBI KANT SHAW Male No  86  14 87 OBC-B  2  372.00  448.00  532.00  614.00  690.00  744.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A002564856 SK  SAIFUDDIN Male No  87 88 UR  1  372.00  436.00  531.00  608.00  680.00  744.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002529138 SARSHI  CHOWDHURY Female No  88 89 UR  1  371.00  415.00  501.00  584.00  666.00  742.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002655193 PAPRI  GHOSH Female No  89 90 UR  1  369.00  439.00  520.00  598.00  668.00  738.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002561400 DEBDIP  DAS Male No  90 91 UR  1  369.00  433.00  525.00  606.00  674.00  738.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002453964 TARUN  BHATTACHARYA Male No  91 92 UR  4  369.00  431.00  515.00  592.00  668.00  738.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002717801 SHREYA  GHOSH Female No  92 93 UR  8  369.00  419.00  506.00  586.00  666.00  738.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002490249 AMRITA  HATI Female No  93 94 UR  1  368.00  419.00  509.00  591.00  665.00  736.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002646326 PREETI  CHOWDHURY Female No  94  6 95 SC  1  368.00  412.00  502.00  582.00  660.00  736.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002907121 BHASKAR  BISWAS Male No  95  7 96 SC  13  367.00  431.00  523.00  597.00  667.00  734.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002578199 ANKITA  MONDAL Female No  96 97 UR  1  367.00  425.00  508.00  589.00  669.00  734.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002597770 SHRUTI  CHAKRABORTTY Female No  97 98 UR  19  367.00  412.00  503.00  593.00  669.00  734.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002620641 MD AFZASISH AKTAR Male No  98  9 99 OBC-A  2  366.00  429.00  517.00  593.00  669.00  732.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002616312 AYAN  MAITY Male No  99 100 UR  2  365.00  423.00  503.00  581.00  656.00  730.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002538658 PARTHA SAROTHI RAKSHIT Male No  100  15 101 OBC-B  1  364.00  412.00  499.00  583.00  656.00  728.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002468078 KAZI ASIF KABIR Male No  101  16 102 OBC-B  1  363.00  423.00  504.00  582.00  656.00  726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002603134 ARITRA  DE Male No  102 103 UR  5  362.00  408.00  494.00  579.00  654.00  724.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002660420 JOYDEEP  SAHA Male No  103 104 UR  8  361.00  436.00  518.00  593.00  659.00  722.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002905954 SUBHADEEP  PAL Male No  104 105 UR  3  359.00  423.00  503.00  578.00  648.00  718.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002535753 SUBHAJIT  BOSE Male No  105 106 UR  1  358.00  436.00  514.00  584.00  651.00  716.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002587138 NASIMA  SULTANA Female No  106 107 UR  1  358.00  413.00  501.00  579.00  650.00  716.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002657788 TIYASHA  GHOSH Female No  107 108 UR  4  357.00  405.00  493.00  574.00  650.00  714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002464805 TANMOY  BANERJEE Male No  108 109 UR  5  357.00  401.00  489.00  577.00  654.00  714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002668315 NAJIYA  TASNIM Female No  109 110 UR  2  356.00  409.00  495.00  578.00  648.00  712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002459735 DEBENDU  PAL Male No  110  17 111 OBC-B  1  355.00  427.00  501.00  574.00  646.00  710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002676014 SOUMIK  SARKAR Male No  111 112 UR  1  355.00  406.00  489.00  572.00  649.00  710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002630787 ARPAN  ROY Male No  112 113 UR  1  355.00  399.00  487.00  574.00  649.00  710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002658030 SOUNAVA  HALDER Male No  113 114 UR  6  354.00  410.00  491.00  567.00  642.00  708.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002470197 SOUGATA SARATHI MAJI Male No  114 115 UR  3  354.00  406.00  493.00  574.00  641.00  708.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002523778 OISHIK  BHATTACHERJEE Male No  115 116 UR  2  354.00  401.00  489.00  567.00  638.00  708.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002876581 SOMA  MANNA Female No  116 117 UR  7  353.00  409.00  489.00  567.00  642.00  706.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002928022 AKASH  KUMAR Male No  117 118 UR  13  351.00  426.00  506.00  581.00  651.00  702.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002596363 SHUBHRADIP  MARDI Male No  118  1 119 ST  1  351.00  419.00  510.00  578.00  645.00  702.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002737540 INDRAJIT  NAG Male No  119 120 UR  3  351.00  415.00  492.00  565.00  638.00  702.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002472146 MD ZAHIR SEKH Male No  120 121 UR  1  350.00  422.00  496.00  568.00  634.00  700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002776374 RITABRATA  BANERJEE Male No  121 122 UR  2  350.00  417.00  512.00  579.00  641.00  700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002460001 MILAN  MONDAL Male No  122 123 UR  10  350.00  410.00  492.00  565.00  635.00  700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002524807 ATIFA  SULTANA Female No  123  10 124 OBC-A  5  350.00  394.00  480.00  562.00  643.00  700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002640717 SOUVIN  GHOSH Male No  124 125 UR  4  349.00  411.00  504.00  584.00  646.00  698.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002907866 SWASTIKA  MONDAL Female No  125 126 UR  6  348.00  398.00  481.00  562.00  638.00  696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002557460 ARNAB  DAS Male No  126 127 UR  2  348.00  392.00  480.00  566.00  633.00  696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002489195 ABDUL SAHIL MALLICK Male No  127 128 UR  4  347.00  394.00  477.00  555.00  628.00  694.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002805211 TANUJA  ROY Female No  128  8 129 SC  9  346.00  401.00  485.00  565.00  637.00  692.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002495107 SK  REJAUL Male No  129 130 UR  1  346.00  400.00  481.00  552.00  622.00  692.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002877934 APARAJITA  MANDAL Female No  130 131 UR  4  346.00  391.00  479.00  565.00  631.00  692.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002562373 DIBAKAR  ROY Male No  131  9 132 SC  3  344.00  396.00  483.00  558.00  628.00  688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002540219 SUVOJIT  GUIN Male No  132  18 133 OBC-B  1  344.00  388.00  464.00  540.00  616.00  688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002639813 PRITAM  BISWAS Male No  133  10 134 SC  1  343.00  417.00  495.00  569.00  631.00  686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002476965 SANTANU  DAS Male No  134  19 135 OBC-B  3  343.00  408.00  489.00  555.00  621.00  686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002444918 SHUBHAM  MALLICK Male No  135  11 136 SC  5  342.00  412.00  502.00  572.00  629.00  684.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002532473 SK YASIR TOUSHIF Male No  136 137 UR  2  342.00  389.00  472.00  548.00  618.00  684.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002505267 UTTAM  SOREN Male No  137  2 138 ST  1  341.00  407.00  486.00  553.00  619.00  682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002691803 BINA  MANDAL Female Yes  138 139 UR  1  341.00  398.00  480.00  560.00  622.00  682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002696059 SHREEJITA  DAS Female No  139 140 UR  7  341.00  391.00  475.00  555.00  625.00  682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002478518 SALMAN ALI MONDAL Male No  140 141 UR  2  339.00  412.00  494.00  567.00  627.00  678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002741068 SUMEDHA  DEBNATH Female No  141  20 142 OBC-B  16  339.00  383.00  468.00  545.00  620.00  678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002570869 SUBHAJYOTI  SINGHAROY Male No  142 143 UR  1  338.00  390.00  473.00  553.00  624.00  676.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002655067 MUKESH KUMAR DAS Male No  143 144 UR  3  338.00  383.00  464.00  544.00  622.00  676.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002850227 BARNALI  MONDAL Female No  144 145 UR  7  337.00  387.00  473.00  553.00  614.00  674.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002691693 BANASHRI  ROY Female No  145  12 146 SC  2  336.00  383.00  463.00  541.00  617.00  672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002489755 TANMAY  KARMAKAR Male No  146  21 147 OBC-B  1  336.00  380.00  460.00  536.00  607.00  672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002556523 RISHI  GUPTA Male No  147 148 UR  1  335.00  405.00  480.00  550.00  613.00  670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002660824 SOUDIP  GHOSH Male No  148 149 UR  6  335.00  400.00  480.00  545.00  609.00  670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002582787 SATTWIK  HAZRA Male No  149 150 UR  2  335.00  389.00  473.00  543.00  608.00  670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002736746 MANASHI  BHUIMALI Female No  150  13 151 SC  1  334.00  404.00  474.00  542.00  608.00  668.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002635340 ESANI  PAL Female No  151 152 UR  1  334.00  381.00  461.00  539.00  606.00  668.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002645837 ANKITA  MAZUMDAR Female No  152 153 UR  7  334.00  378.00  461.00  537.00  611.00  668.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002797684 PRITAM  PAN Male No  153 154 UR  1  332.00  392.00  466.00  540.00  604.00  664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002521210 SEKH  MEHNAAZ Female No  154 155 UR  1  331.00  381.00  465.00  546.00  605.00  662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002882984 ABHIRUP  MONDAL Male No  155 156 UR  2  331.00  381.00  454.00  526.00  596.00  662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002631585 SHREYA  TAPADAR Female No  156 157 UR  1  328.00  373.00  453.00  529.00  596.00  656.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002611959 PRITI  GHOSH Female No  157  22 158 OBC-B  2  327.00  373.00  448.00  520.00  591.00  654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002663724 SOHAM  MANNA Male No  158 159 UR  1  326.00  389.00  464.00  527.00  590.00  652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002867701 RISHAV  CHAKRABORTY Male No  159 160 UR  10  326.00  375.00  457.00  529.00  591.00  652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002599077 SATYABRATO  DUTTA Male No  160 161 UR  6  325.00  369.00  447.00  524.00  588.00  650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002503721 ABHILASH  MONDAL Male No  161 162 UR  1  324.00  368.00  458.00  529.00  594.00  648.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002644106 DEEPA  KHATUN Female No  162 163 UR  1  322.00  364.00  447.00  522.00  584.00  644.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002472049 ANUSHREE  DEWASI Female No  163  23 164 OBC-B  11  321.00  384.00  450.00  515.00  579.00  642.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002694278 MD  FAIZ Male No  164 165 UR  4  320.00  389.00  458.00  526.00  588.00  640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002496215 ARPITA  NANDI Female No  165 166 UR  1  320.00  381.00  453.00  519.00  580.00  640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002569070 TUSHAR  HALDAR Male No  166  14 167 SC  1  320.00  372.00  447.00  519.00  585.00  640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002483523 MITALI  MONDAL Female No  167 168 UR  7  320.00  370.00  451.00  524.00  585.00  640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002894141 ARISHA  ALTAF Female No  168 169 UR  4  319.00  368.00  457.00  522.00  582.00  638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002606367 TRISHANJIT  SARKAR Male No  169 170 UR  1  319.00  363.00  443.00  518.00  583.00  638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002487878 PRONOTY  ROY Female No  170  15 171 SC  3  318.00  375.00  469.00  528.00  585.00  636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002512623 SANGITA  GHOSH Female No  171 172 UR  3  318.00  362.00  442.00  514.00  576.00  636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002633949 NANDINI  MONDAL Female No  172 173 UR  8  317.00  364.00  444.00  510.00  573.00  634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002642343 ASIFULLA  MANDAL Male No  173  11 174 OBC-A  1  317.00  361.00  441.00  513.00  583.00  634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002662187 SAYAN  KUNDU Male No  174 175 UR  3  316.00  370.00  445.00  518.00  578.00  632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002879969 ARITRA  MONDAL Male No  175 176 UR  4  315.00  363.00  443.00  513.00  577.00  630.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002516640 SOUMYAJYOTI  DAS Male No  176 177 UR  13  315.00  359.00  442.00  514.00  575.00  630.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002552394 AZFAR  HOSSAIN Male No  177 178 UR  1  313.00  366.00  450.00  522.00  575.00  626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002472583 ARITRA  SAR Male No  178 179 UR  10  311.00  355.00  438.00  505.00  565.00  622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002478107 SRIZA  GHOSH Female No  179 180 UR  2  311.00  355.00  432.00  505.00  567.00  622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002605830 RAJNANDINI  MONDAL Female No  180 181 UR  1  310.00  356.00  445.00  519.00  570.00  620.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002538248 SAGNIK  DEY Male No  181  24 182 OBC-B  1  305.00  349.00  440.00  503.00  559.00  610.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002751417 PROMA  KARMAKAR Female No  182  25 183 OBC-B  2  304.00  348.00  429.00  506.00  557.00  608.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002813073 SAIKH ANISUR RAHAMAN Male No  183 184 UR  13  304.00  348.00  423.00  495.00  557.00  608.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002566026 ADRIKA  BRAHMA Female No  184 185 UR  13  302.00  363.00  438.00  499.00  552.00  604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002633777 AMOL DEEPAK CHALKE Male No  185 186 UR  2  302.00  358.00  435.00  497.00  553.00  604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002512318 SWASTIKA  DAS Female No  186  26 187 OBC-B  1  302.00  346.00  418.00  489.00  549.00  604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002526932 KOUSTAV  SAHOO Male No  187 188 UR  5  301.00  352.00  424.00  494.00  548.00  602.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002648901 SOUROJIT  CHOWDHURY Male No  188 189 UR  2  301.00  345.00  425.00  500.00  551.00  602.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002679527 ARKOJEET  GOSWAMI Male No  189 190 UR  1  300.00  361.00  431.00  492.00  550.00  600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002582508 SOUMYADEEP  MAJI Male No  190  12 191 OBC-A  7  299.00  346.00  422.00  495.00  547.00  598.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002551557 PRODYUT  DEY Male No  191 192 UR  11  298.00  348.00  422.00  490.00  545.00  596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002562538 PRIYAM  MONDAL Male No  192 193 UR  6  297.00  349.00  421.00  488.00  542.00  594.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002472688 BARNAVA  SARKAR Male No  193  16 194 SC  1  295.00  341.00  411.00  481.00  537.00  590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002637928 WASIM  MONDAL Male No  194  13 195 OBC-A  1  294.00  338.00  411.00  474.00  534.00  588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002524764 ARYA  GHOSH Male No  195 196 UR  2  294.00  338.00  411.00  474.00  532.00  588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002671355 SAMATA  DAS Female No  196 197 UR  1  293.00  357.00  421.00  484.00  535.00  586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002874987 MD KHALID KAZI Male No  197  27 198 OBC-B  4  292.00  335.00  406.00  471.00  529.00  584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002830490 MD SORIFULLAH AHMMED Male No  198 199 UR  3  291.00  341.00  416.00  480.00  531.00  582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002469245 ARINDAM  BARIK Male No  199  17 200 SC  1  291.00  335.00  405.00  468.00  526.00  582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002593065 APURBA  MURMU Male No  200  3 201 ST  1  291.00  335.00  402.00  468.00  531.00  582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002841034 ARNAB  ROY Male No  201 202 UR  1  290.00  344.00  418.00  475.00  529.00  580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002575685 BASIR HOSSAIN MONDAL Male No  202 203 UR  6  288.00  346.00  407.00  465.00  522.00  576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002471726 SK  FIRDOSH Male No  203  14 204 OBC-A  1  286.00  330.00  410.00  470.00  521.00  572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002663269 ARGHYO  SANA Male No  204 205 UR  4  285.00  329.00  394.00  458.00  515.00  570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002855375 AJMAT ULLA HAZARI Male No  205 206 UR  17  284.00  328.00  390.00  450.00  510.00  568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002730768 SULEKHA  MAJHI Female No  206  18 207 SC  1  273.00  317.00  390.00  444.00  495.00  546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002659167 ANUSHREE  MUDI Female No  207 208 UR  3  267.00  311.00  381.00  435.00  487.00  534.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002659770 SK RAMIZ ALI Male No  208  15 209 OBC-A  3  267.00  311.00  369.00  425.00  480.00  534.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002696536 KUNAL  KUMAR Male No  209 210 UR  3  261.00  291.00  355.00  417.00  472.00  522.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002707159 FAIZA  NAZ Female No  210 211 UR  6  258.00  302.00  364.00  426.00  471.00  516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002682491 ARINDAM  SARKAR Male No  211  19 212 SC  1  255.00  297.00  365.00  416.00  466.00  510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002653649 RUPAM  MAL Male No  212 213 UR  4  251.00  297.00  354.00  405.00  456.00  502.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002608931 SHIBNATH  SOREN Male No  213  4 214 ST  1  242.00  286.00  336.00  386.00  436.00  484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



List Type: OBC-A
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A002726905 SHABNUR  YEASMIN Female No  27  1 1 OBC-A  2  412.00  492.00  577.00  661.00  744.00  824.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002928994 ASRAFI  KHATUN Female No  36  2 2 OBC-A  3  398.00  460.00  550.00  635.00  718.00  796.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002711978 DEPAYAN  GOPE Male No  44  3 3 OBC-A  3  393.00  437.00  527.00  617.00  702.00  786.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002693867 NEHA  KHATUN Female No  51  4 4 OBC-A  1  389.00  451.00  538.00  624.00  704.00  778.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002912195 RO KI SK Male No  64  5 5 OBC-A  4  383.00  457.00  539.00  616.00  692.00  766.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002504870 RITESH  GHOSH Male No  76  6 6 OBC-A  3  376.00  445.00  535.00  619.00  688.00  752.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002621905 SEKH  MOBARAK Male No  81  7 7 OBC-A  1  374.00  442.00  532.00  613.00  681.00  748.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002715745 SOHANA  YASMIIN Female No  85  8 8 OBC-A  9  373.00  419.00  510.00  600.00  680.00  746.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002620641 MD AFZASISH AKTAR Male No  98  9 9 OBC-A  2  366.00  429.00  517.00  593.00  669.00  732.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002524807 ATIFA  SULTANA Female No  123  10 10 OBC-A  5  350.00  394.00  480.00  562.00  643.00  700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002642343 ASIFULLA  MANDAL Male No  173  11 11 OBC-A  1  317.00  361.00  441.00  513.00  583.00  634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002582508 SOUMYADEEP  MAJI Male No  190  12 12 OBC-A  7  299.00  346.00  422.00  495.00  547.00  598.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002637928 WASIM  MONDAL Male No  194  13 13 OBC-A  1  294.00  338.00  411.00  474.00  534.00  588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002471726 SK  FIRDOSH Male No  203  14 14 OBC-A  1  286.00  330.00  410.00  470.00  521.00  572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002659770 SK RAMIZ ALI Male No  208  15 15 OBC-A  3  267.00  311.00  369.00  425.00  480.00  534.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002901575 ARKA  GORAI Male No  14  1 1 OBC-B  4  422.00  502.00  592.00  680.00  764.00  844.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002672131 DEBANSHU  KARMAKAR Male No  17  2 2 OBC-B  1  418.00  499.00  587.00  674.00  755.00  836.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002681307 BISWAJIT  NAYEK Male No  18  3 3 OBC-B  1  418.00  499.00  586.00  673.00  755.00  836.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002516769 SUMIT  PAL Male No  19  4 4 OBC-B  1  418.00  496.00  591.00  682.00  760.00  836.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002585000 SAGNIK  DAS Male No  29  5 5 OBC-B  1  408.00  488.00  578.00  660.00  740.00  816.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002666146 SUMAN  MONDAL Male No  40  6 6 OBC-B  4  395.00  461.00  555.00  641.00  724.00  790.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002661307 RIKI  DAS Male No  46  7 7 OBC-B  2  391.00  456.00  546.00  630.00  712.00  782.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002679019 MRITUNJOY  GHOSH Male No  47  8 8 OBC-B  2  390.00  458.00  551.00  635.00  712.00  780.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002473660 SUBHADEEP  KOLEY Male No  50  9 9 OBC-B  2  389.00  453.00  538.00  621.00  701.00  778.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002565007 SURATH  PAL Male No  54  10 10 OBC-B  1  386.00  471.00  556.00  640.00  716.00  772.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002734150 UJIR  KHA Male No  66  11 11 OBC-B  9  382.00  472.00  562.00  643.00  704.00  764.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002618338 NILAY  GUPTA Male No  69  12 12 OBC-B  1  380.00  437.00  532.00  621.00  703.00  760.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002513857 SOUMEN  PARAMANIK Male No  75  13 13 OBC-B  2  378.00  434.00  527.00  611.00  692.00  756.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002557605 DEBI KANT SHAW Male No  86  14 14 OBC-B  2  372.00  448.00  532.00  614.00  690.00  744.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002538658 PARTHA SAROTHI RAKSHIT Male No  100  15 15 OBC-B  1  364.00  412.00  499.00  583.00  656.00  728.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002468078 KAZI ASIF KABIR Male No  101  16 16 OBC-B  1  363.00  423.00  504.00  582.00  656.00  726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002459735 DEBENDU  PAL Male No  110  17 17 OBC-B  1  355.00  427.00  501.00  574.00  646.00  710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002540219 SUVOJIT  GUIN Male No  132  18 18 OBC-B  1  344.00  388.00  464.00  540.00  616.00  688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002476965 SANTANU  DAS Male No  134  19 19 OBC-B  3  343.00  408.00  489.00  555.00  621.00  686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002741068 SUMEDHA  DEBNATH Female No  141  20 20 OBC-B  16  339.00  383.00  468.00  545.00  620.00  678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002489755 TANMAY  KARMAKAR Male No  146  21 21 OBC-B  1  336.00  380.00  460.00  536.00  607.00  672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002611959 PRITI  GHOSH Female No  157  22 22 OBC-B  2  327.00  373.00  448.00  520.00  591.00  654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A002472049 ANUSHREE  DEWASI Female No  163  23 23 OBC-B  11  321.00  384.00  450.00  515.00  579.00  642.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002538248 SAGNIK  DEY Male No  181  24 24 OBC-B  1  305.00  349.00  440.00  503.00  559.00  610.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002751417 PROMA  KARMAKAR Female No  182  25 25 OBC-B  2  304.00  348.00  429.00  506.00  557.00  608.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002512318 SWASTIKA  DAS Female No  186  26 26 OBC-B  1  302.00  346.00  418.00  489.00  549.00  604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002874987 MD KHALID KAZI Male No  197  27 27 OBC-B  4  292.00  335.00  406.00  471.00  529.00  584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002929943 SWARUP  HALDER Male No  24  1 1 SC  13  415.00  492.00  584.00  667.00  750.00  830.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002628099 ANUJ  SHARMA Male No  35  2 2 SC  1  402.00  468.00  562.00  650.00  730.00  804.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002775417 ANU  MONDAL Female No  56  3 3 SC  8  386.00  454.00  546.00  622.00  697.00  772.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002802929 HEMANTA  DAS Male No  67  4 4 SC  2  380.00  447.00  533.00  613.00  688.00  760.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002631734 LIPI  SARKAR Female No  84  5 5 SC  1  373.00  471.00  569.00  646.00  696.00  746.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002646326 PREETI  CHOWDHURY Female No  94  6 6 SC  1  368.00  412.00  502.00  582.00  660.00  736.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002907121 BHASKAR  BISWAS Male No  95  7 7 SC  13  367.00  431.00  523.00  597.00  667.00  734.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002805211 TANUJA  ROY Female No  128  8 8 SC  9  346.00  401.00  485.00  565.00  637.00  692.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002562373 DIBAKAR  ROY Male No  131  9 9 SC  3  344.00  396.00  483.00  558.00  628.00  688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002639813 PRITAM  BISWAS Male No  133  10 10 SC  1  343.00  417.00  495.00  569.00  631.00  686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002444918 SHUBHAM  MALLICK Male No  135  11 11 SC  5  342.00  412.00  502.00  572.00  629.00  684.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002691693 BANASHRI  ROY Female No  145  12 12 SC  2  336.00  383.00  463.00  541.00  617.00  672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002736746 MANASHI  BHUIMALI Female No  150  13 13 SC  1  334.00  404.00  474.00  542.00  608.00  668.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002569070 TUSHAR  HALDAR Male No  166  14 14 SC  1  320.00  372.00  447.00  519.00  585.00  640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002487878 PRONOTY  ROY Female No  170  15 15 SC  3  318.00  375.00  469.00  528.00  585.00  636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002472688 BARNAVA  SARKAR Male No  193  16 16 SC  1  295.00  341.00  411.00  481.00  537.00  590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002469245 ARINDAM  BARIK Male No  199  17 17 SC  1  291.00  335.00  405.00  468.00  526.00  582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002730768 SULEKHA  MAJHI Female No  206  18 18 SC  1  273.00  317.00  390.00  444.00  495.00  546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002682491 ARINDAM  SARKAR Male No  211  19 19 SC  1  255.00  297.00  365.00  416.00  466.00  510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002596363 SHUBHRADIP  MARDI Male No  118  1 1 ST  1  351.00  419.00  510.00  578.00  645.00  702.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002505267 UTTAM  SOREN Male No  137  2 2 ST  1  341.00  407.00  486.00  553.00  619.00  682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002593065 APURBA  MURMU Male No  200  3 3 ST  1  291.00  335.00  402.00  468.00  531.00  582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002608931 SHIBNATH  SOREN Male No  213  4 4 ST  1  242.00  286.00  336.00  386.00  436.00  484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002933786 ANISH  BISWAS Male No  57  1 1 EWS  1  386.00  450.00  540.00  622.00  698.00  772.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


